This is information on a product in full production.
October 2013 DocID4340 Rev 18 1/38
38
L4931
Very low drop voltage regulators with inhibit
Datasheet - production data
Features
• Very low dropout voltage (0.4 V)

T 22.4
Ao 8.1 8.5
Bo 5.5 5.9
Ko 2.1 2.3
Po 3.9 4.1
P 7.9 8.1
Ordering information L4931
36/38 DocID4340 Rev 18
9 Ordering information
Table 23. Order codes
Packages
Output
voltageTO-92 PPAK DPAK SO-8
SO-8
(automotive-grade)
L4931CD27-TR L4931CD27-TRY 2.7 V
L4931CZ33-AP L4931CDT33-TR L4931CD33-TR L4931CD33-TRY 3.3 V
L4931ABDT33-TR L4931ABD33-TR 3.3 V
L4931CD35-TR 3.5 V
L4931ABDT35TR L4931ABD35-TR 3.5 V
L4931CZ50-AP L4931CPT50-TR L4931CDT50-TR L4931CD50-TR 5 V
L4931ABDT50-TR L4931ABD50-TR 5 V
L4931CD80-TR 8 V
L4931ABDT80-TR 8 V
L4931CD120-TR 12 V
L4931ABD120TR 12 V
DocID4340 Rev 18 37/38
L4931 Revision history
10 Revision history
Table 24. Document revision history